
Class: B.A. 1st Year Class B.A. 2nd Year Class B.A. 3rd Year

Semester: 1st Semester: 3rd Semester: 5th
22.07.2025 Tuesday Meaning of Political Science
23.07.2025 Wednesday Meaning of Political Science Preamble of Indian Constitution
24.07.2025 Thursday Nature of Political Science Preamble of Indian Constitution
25.07.2025 Friday Preamble of Indian Constitution
26.07.2025 Saturday Tutorial 
28.07.2025 Monday Nature of Political Science
29.07.2025 Tuesday Scope of Political Science
30.07.2025 Wednesday Scope of Political Science Salient Features of Indian 

Constitution
31.07.2025 Thursday
01.08.2025 Friday Salient Features of Indian 

Constitution
02.08.2025 Saturday Salient Features of Indian 

Constitution
04.08.2025 Monday Significance of Political 

Science
05.08.2025 Tuesday Significance of Political 

Science
06.08.2025 Wednesday Significance of Political 

Science
Fundamental Rights

07.08.2025 Thursday Tutorial Fundamental Rights
08.08.2025 Friday Fundamental Rights
09.08.2025 Saturday
11.08.2025 Monday Relationship of Political 

Science with Philosophy
Plato

12.08.2025 Tuesday Relationship of Political 
Science with Philosophy

Plato

13.08.2025 Wednesday Relationship of Political 
Science with History

Tutorial

14.08.2025 Thursday Relationship of Political 
Science with History

Directive Principles of State 
Policy

15.08.2025 Friday
16.08.2025 Saturday
18.08.2025 Monday Tutorial Plato
19.08.2025 Tuesday Relationship of Political 

Science with Economics
Plato

20.08.2025 Wednesday Relationship of Political 
Science with Economics

Directive Principles of State 
Policy

21.08.2025 Thursday Relationship of Political 
Science with Sociology

Directive Principles of State 
Policy

22.08.2025 Friday Tutorial Plato
23.08.2025 Saturday The office of President Plato
25.08.2025 Monday Relationship of Political 

Science with Sociology
Tutorial

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.11.2025)
Name of teacher: Dr. Anu
Subject: Political Science 

Date

Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janamashtami

Day



Class: B.A. 1st Year Class B.A. 2nd Year Class B.A. 3rd Year

Semester: 1st Semester: 3rd Semester: 5th

Date Day

26.08.2025 Tuesday Tutorial Aristotle
27.08.2025 Wednesday Meaning  of the

State
President's Election 

28.08.2025 Thursday Meaning  of the
State

President's Power and Functions 

29.08.2025 Friday President's Power and Functions Aristotle
30.08.2025 Saturday Office of Vice-President Aristotle
01.09.2025 Monday Definition  of the

State
Tutorial

02.09.2025 Tuesday Definition  of the
State

Aristotle

03.09.2025 Wednesday Elements  of the
State

Power and Functions of Vice-
President

04.09.2025 Thursday Elements of the
State

Tutorial

05.09.2025 Friday  Prime Minister and Council of
Ministers 

Aristotle

06.09.2025 Saturday  Prime Minister and Council of
Ministers 

Aristotle

08.09.2025 Monday Tutorial Tutorial
09.09.2025 Tuesday Origin and Development of 

the State
Hobbes

10.09.2025 Wednesday Divine Origin Theory Tutorial 
11.09.2025 Thursday Divine Origin Theory Governor of State
12.09.2025 Friday

Power and Functions of Governor Hobbes

13.09.2025 Saturday Chief Minister and Council of 
Ministers 

Hobbes

15.09.2025 Monday Force Theory Hobbes
16.09.2025 Tuesday Force Theory Tutorial
17.09.2025 Wednesday

Social Contract Theory
Chief Minister and Council of 
Ministers 

18.09.2025 Thursday Social Contract Theory Tutorial 
19.09.2025 Friday Composition of the Parliament Locke
20.09.2025 Saturday Composition of the Parliament Locke
22.09.2025 Monday
23.09.2025 Tuesday
24.09.2025 Wednesday Evolutionary Theory Functions of the Parliament
25.09.2025 Thursday Evolutionary Theory Functions of the Parliament
26.09.2025 Friday Functions of the Parliament Locke
27.09.2025 Saturday Tutorial Tutorial
29.09.2025 Monday Tutorial Rousseau
30.09.2025 Tuesday Functions of the State Rousseau
01.10.2025 Wednesday Functions of the State State Legislature
02.10.2025 Thursday
03.10.2025 Friday Legislative Assembly Rousseau
04.10.2025 Saturday Legislative Assembly Tutorial
06.10.2025 Monday Tutorial Kautilya
07.10.2025 Tuesday
08.10.2025 Wednesday State and Society Legislative Council

Shaheedi Diwas/Haryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera

Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti/Maharaja Ajamidh Jayanti



Class: B.A. 1st Year Class B.A. 2nd Year Class B.A. 3rd Year

Semester: 1st Semester: 3rd Semester: 5th

Date Day

09.10.2025 Thursday State and Government Legislative Council
10.10.2025 Friday History of Panchayati Raj 

Institutions
Kautilya

11.10.2025 Saturday History of Panchayati Raj 
Institutions

Kautilya

13.10.2025 Monday State and Government Kautilya
14.10.2025 Tuesday State and Nation Kautilya
15.10.2025 Wednesday

State and Nation
Basic Features  of Panchayati Raj 
Institutions

16.10.2025 Thursday Tutorial Basic Features  of Panchayati Raj 
Institutions

17.10.2025 Friday Basic Features  of Panchayati Raj 
Institutions

Tutorial

18.10.2025 Saturday Tutorial Gandhi

27.10.2025 Monday Meaning  of Sovereignty Gandhi
28.10.2025 Tuesday Meaning  of Sovereignty Gandhi
29.10.2025 Wednesday

Types of Sovereignty
73rd Amendment of Indian 
Constitution

30.10.2025 Thursday
Types of Sovereignty

73rd Amendment of Indian 
Constitution

31.10.2025 Friday Tutorial Gandhi
01.11.2025 Saturday
03.11.2025 Monday Main Characteristics of 

Sovereignty
Gandhi

04.11.2025 Tuesday Main Characteristics of 
Sovereignty

Tutorial

05.11.2025 Wednesday
06.11.2025 Thursday Tutorial Indian Judiciary
07.11.2025 Friday Powers of Supreme Court M.N. Roy
08.11.2025 Saturday Powers of Supreme Court M.N. Roy
10.11.2025 Monday Monistic Theory  of 

Sovereignty 
M.N. Roy

11.11.2025 Tuesday Monistic Theory  of 
Sovereignty 

M.N. Roy

12.11.2025 Wednesday
Tutorial

Functions and Jurisdiction of 
Supreme Court

13.11.2025 Thursday Pluralist Theory  of 
Sovereignty 

Functions and Jurisdiction of 
Supreme Court

14.11.2025 Friday Powers of High Court M.N. Roy
15.11.2025 Saturday Functions and Jurisdiction of 

High Court
Tutorial

17.11.2025 Monday Pluralist Theory  of 
Sovereignty 

B.R. Ambedker

18.11.2025 Tuesday Tutorial B.R. Ambedker
19.11.2025 Wednesday Revision Judicial Review
20.11.2025 Thursday Revision Judicial Activism 

21.11.2025 Friday Tutorial B.R. Ambedker
22.11.2025 Saturday Revision Tutorial

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Haryana Day



Class: B.A. 1st Year Class B.A. 2nd Year Class B.A. 3rd Year

Semester: 1st Semester: 3rd Semester: 5th

Date Day

24.11.2025 Monday Revision Revision
25.11.2025 Tuesday Examination Onwards



Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alay a, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd S.emester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.11.2025)

Name of teacher: ....k.*!e*!.....flqltJL-

suui".t...fl,,/Jh"-X Sclenu -

Date Day Class.. Class.. Class.....

Semester.. Semester... Semester..

22.07.2025 Tuesday

23.07.2025 Wednesday

24.07.2025 Thursday

25.07.2025 Friday

26.07.2025 Saturday

28.07.2025 Monday

29.07.2025 Tuesday

30.07.2025 Wednesday

31.07.2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

01.08.2025 Friday

02.08.2025 Saturday

04.08.2025 Monday

05.08.2025 Tuesday

06.08.2025 Wednesday

07.08.2025 Thursday

08.08.2025 Friday

09.08.202s Saturday Raksha Bandhan

I 1.08.2025 Monday

12.08.2025 Iuesday

13.08.2025 Wednesday

r4.08.2025 Ihursday

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday Janamashtami

18.08.2025 Monday

19.08.2025 Tuesday



Date Day Class..t?.FJJ. Class.tlfJ..'Ll. Class...Y.Lt.lP

+1

Semester..,1L.. Semester..lU.. Semester.....V..

24.09.2025 Wednesday f\arrug t #tr;P:
';fr+fe I (enbisr'lt.

aJ Arrnfu-;
25.09.2025 Ihursday

- do- fu"d."ne^'fcl d"J'tca

26.09.2025 Friday 1-ur\d-9,*^+11 nt+-frt
0|r*-0" tnho

27.09.202s Saturday flid .ler^ €r* !-rlr.r!^t "f tb Ke*it
29.09.202s Monday ! ig,v.-c- tRr-"! Yt a lec n' q>'rv.;

30.09.2025 Iuesday lo{(e- ir}-€-lrYl +
Mrd'+e{r*u€;, )-,+,o I^:[::^

0r.10.2025 Wednesday

- 

9{o- lan-I;an'eJ @-rcthov
-Fq'\f F"g

02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera

03.r0.2025 Friday

- 
Ao.-_ sudffi

04.10.2025 Saturday sf.+-f'\"(tffi - &'.-
06.t0.2025 Monday Autv (eeru(- T'

SouaJbz")
! ;"; l,':' .'L;u ' i ':.'',-':".]F "'.''.. lrrdct*<-aalfrf rc{

07.10.2025 Tuesday Maharishi Val L m i Li .f 
"^ya 

ntldfa tr a ral a aj ffi
08.10.2025 Wednesday /fncti on,J "f )'1-<'t'o L<-7't4L{'1< Cdl^q'X

09.r0.202s fhursday do'
-4o -

10.10.202s Friday L.ilblq s.,' MC*61 S"tg (onfrreef--f-
olr-D S-r'hnA

11.10.2025 Saturday elo

- 
dL, t*

t3.t0.2025 Monday {AQ9Sto"w (.}Y" ( .{ t
or-A s+<Je Qo-

14.t0.2025 Tuesday nQo - vra*.,A 3 y{,t:
15.r0.2025 Wednesday Ki))'f,1 o,r t t4) Jl<!-Q.

a.a) tkhow
tQnCla)tl P1

e 
uq\Y>rl"

16.10.2025 Thursday

t7.t0.2025 Friday *do- t".k ioF"axtk;
18.t0.2025 Saturday 1.h-qr be-tu"r- "g.lr"d<r

R;qllt
L9.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations - t'

27.10.2025 Monday
"*"Tryrtresrufl eu I el. (cnh'{t-l- t [o.l'

i.,cJi.rij,.o.0;rr
28.10.2025 fuesday ryfr'#J"**, Bot Uc.q t",I.-o .f

[-lrrn0-, }.a'Fr^J\-l--
29.t0.2025 Wednesday va'Li*"H*f{: {'t^/rrerF< 16LL.Y r

I *Con6f, ho,r,
30.10,2025 fhursday *j- Qo 

-
do 

-I

31.10.2025 Friday VtgL C'tt'f
i fnx'l,lrhnv' ct-

01.11.2025 Saturday Haryana'Day

03.tl.2025 Monday -lY:-"+S""' SoHcr \'\'t-{ --J

Orrrroro t t-.ti It

w



Date Day Class.U'.H..L Class.D..L!..W Class...D.l-J..J!,

Semester.fi,.. Semester...:.|.! J.... Semester..V.......

04.11.2025 Tuesday fJ {nA'rl ll'2 +r-<-r'-ll *6
$V elt"rqx'te ' -gJ'o -05.11.2025 Wednesday t) Guru Nanak Jayanti

06.11.2025 Thursday Jh\.ct\t.rd\ 6"1-

o\un-E !*+ l\ry"& ._ {o-
07.11.2025 Friday }<9JUcf ffila.Dt vieo*fr3ffit
08.11.2025 Saturday

--4o- 4p-

f"o,

r0.r1.2025 Monday fe-,c*ure-41 fH'.'{\
' + C-'.I.l-rci ,\ ",,

Kqqft t)h j.r^tr! +
Arrtqi ^ "J rL*r1.11.2025 Tuesday cta'- softuta"-f m4^as'f

12.11.2025 Wednesday
n Qo- :r^dJ U d Pcuiqo

-40-13,11.2025 Thursday --11q otrtbi rnq-\ qi^'4
'' hodcrwfotihcJj,

-d-o-
14.r1.2025 Friday -<-

-d6-15.11.2025 Saturday ,ee-F-
-_{o -

-'nfto.at M.xr 3g- *
i anv'r

t7.r1.2025 Monday J):fovlanu- 4r\^
i t*i X ,*--t ol o^l: I+ofi I _do _

18.11.2025 Tuesday v t'
do 

- - l.lC,.r Hqnl^ra
19.r1.2025 Wednesday Pai-ur4 dat 'x-o.(€

ctJ fultltgJ S,"t"e *rffJrrr",
20.11.2025 Thursday ul

- 
Qs-
, Pac-^"dc/}l-

2r.tt.2025 Friday @o {ar-w< Dx- /{'^5c--S l'-'t- t
q'Lihce-[,.r[€s

22.11.2025 Saturday

-

S. 9 c!. Vie.:-) I
t'lq*rxiSr"r24.It.2025 Monday Dr|uur'ra o\ o\ \ YrYFq

--\3 Q-r cA "*l ..|LC-o'1r =- { o 
-,2s.11.2025 Tuesday Examination Onwards

^l

Ca-\



Date Day class..\.J.U.LJ Class..

Semester..-'...I.-.. Semester... !J... Semester..

24.09.2025 Wednesday 9nclral fade'@
25.09.2025 Thursday -!b€l{q"l (io l1y1+c<rra1

A^koJ rot.t*
.26.09.2025 Friday {<--Q-ie** fee+{l.-r^
27.09.2025 Saturday fu'dr-e^)aY@
29.09.2025 Monday 6**t$;fi-,
30.09.2025 Tuesday

f^'4-H,Mh;r,,
01.10.2025 Wednesday co.L'b:Ji:"l.'%
02.10.2025 Ihursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/I)usshera

03.10.2025 iriday I Y

04.10.2025 Saturday affi,I,Y?F
06.10.2025 Monday

- 
do--Hlrs' \ J{/r4

07.10.2025 Tuesday Maharishi Vut.
08.10.2025 Wednesday

"-- do -
09.10.2025 fhursday +)g-

r0.10.2025 Friday #crr.t-i a*'q'(\ b'k a;l]*
1r.10.2025 Saturday

13.t0.2025 Monday

P''9}H*q-&.
14.10.2025 Tuesday

-da-r5.10.2025 Wednesday
.l o-

16.10.2025 Thursday j-"',ry T :e/s-54
l4trtd *)o*'

t7.r0.2025 Friday

-ct18.10.2025 Saturday

- 
f-eA* 

-19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 lrrwali Vacations

27.10.202s Monday "*FffiJn
28.10.2025 Iuesday

- 
40-

29.10.2025 Wednesday A*.-
30.r0.202s Thursday Str(:Tf, Q"R

31.t0.202s Friday ' 4o-
01.tt.2025 Saturday Haryana Day

03.11.2025 Monday

-:rrAl



Date Day Class.lllU.C.J Class.l. J.fl.c. -J-l! CIass...........

Semester..,.J. -... Semester....l.! J .,... Semester..

04.11.2025 Tuesday 8.*to'*"ill*-
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Javanti

06.11.2025 fhursday f,)€-^ec$c{ cfl-q-tso4r^
,Y4 gr.drqn ftr l;-.

07.It.2025 Friday Ibs$p$."1
08.11.2025 Saturday *H:ffis:*o
10.tt.2025 Monday

-40-rt.tt.2025 Tuesday Qo-
12.1r.202s Wednesday

- +e^Y
13,1r.2025 Thursday >rls.u{'c-{cr l;\LYtt"

po u:Qr.f g"oLqd.

14.r1.2025 Friday --.r-(-al_ _
15.tt.2025 Saturday Ju-sJLrYSu**-
17.11.2025 Monday P':'#3;,&. l
18.11.2025 Tuesday

- 
{--

19.1t.2025 Wednesday KcvUn.ri O6'
n 4J,<>{ }.-J.

20.tt.2025 Thursday

- 
O[a

21.11.2025 Friday

22.11.2025 Saturday dJ.:Lt-+-4 Ow
^u-.,) m,ktL,

24.r1.2025 Monday

-4o-25.11.2025 Tuesday Examination Onwards

?


